FIELD W. Kemnitz COUNTY Lea OCC NUMRBER

OPERATOR Holly Energy, Inc. ADDRESS 2001 Bryan Tower, Suite 2680,
Dallas, Texas 75201

LEASE Pogo State {1 WELL NUMBER 1

SURVEY 1980' FNL & 660' FEL of Sec. 19, T-16-S, R-33-E

RECORD OF INCLINATION

ANGLE OF
DEPTH (FEET)

INCLINATIOXN (DEGREES)

10,130
10,620
10,806
11,294
11,550

e

Certification of personal knowledge inclination data:
I hereby certify

form, and such informeticn given above is true

HONDO DRILLI

that 1 have perscnally assembled the data and fects
znd complete to the

¢ on this
nowledge.,

NG COMPANY

i

haltel Fredet#thson
Vice President

Sworn and subscribed to before me the undersigned authority,
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Poklic in and for Midland

on this the

County, Tewas



