FIELD W. Kemnitz	COUNTY_	Lea	OCC NUMBER
OPERATOR Holly Energy, Inc.	ADDRESS	2001 Bryan Tower,	Suite 2680,
LEASE Pogo State #1		Dallas, Texas 7 WELL NUMBER	75201
SURVEY 1980' FNL & 660' FEL of Sec. 19,	T-16-S, R-	-33-E	

RECORD OF INCLINATION

DEPTH (FEET)	ANGLE OF INCLINATION (DEGREES)
10,130	1
10,620	1
10,806	1
11,294	1
11,550	1

Certification of personal knowledge inclination data:

I hereby certify that I have personally assembled the data and facts placed on this form, and such information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.

BY:
Walter Frederickson
Vice President

Sworn and subscribed to before me the undersigned authority, on this the

31 5 T cay of October, 1979.

Margaret H. Anderson

Notary Public in and for Midland County, Texas